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Naam handler
Schellekens W.

Zweep van der S.

Snoeck R.

Zweep van der S.

Schellekens W.

Zweep van der E.

Noye van C.
Lagerveld E.
Vrolijk R.
Schellekens W.

Zweep van der S.

Pluta J.
Snoeck R.
Heuvelman P.
Rogaar R.
Haard de K.
Snoeck R.
Heuvelman P.
Lagerveld E.
Terpstra T.
Schellekens A.
Brink ten T.
Coensen T.
Andreoli P.
Belghitti O.
Verhaar R.
Langras B.
Visser C.
Hoogenboom M.
Passchier S.
Schripsema P.
Belghitti O.
Verhaar R.
Visser C.
Brink ten T.
Hoogvliet L.
Hoogvliet L.

Naam hond

Kate

Llanfarian Jenny
Blackie of Conquest
Gary

Pepe

Jan

Kay

Saren the Big Saren
Socks

Stacey

Eve

Killiebrae Spot
Conquest Mossie
Sue

Jim

Muk

Conquest Kate
Lad

Happy the Big Saren
Moss

Pip

Jette

Ties

Gael

Denwyn Lad
Glenn

Sweep

Nell

Tod

Dana

Clio

Spot

Ben

Jess

Dot

Rokatisha's Floss
Rokatisha's Dallas

Outrun

19
16
18
13
18
18
14
18
16
18
20
20
14
17
16
18
17
18
18
1
20
18
14
10
17
5
10
12
12
1
4
19
ret
ret
ret
dns
dns

Lift
10
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10
10
10
6
6
10
8
8
10
6
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Fetch
18
16
17
18
17
17
17
15
16
18
19
17
17
13
15
15
16
16
11
17
13
13
12
15
11
13
14
15
14
10
10
14

Drive
29
29
25
26
23
23
28
23
20
20
28
21
25
23
22
18
23
18
25
26
22
11
10
18
22
20
16
14
10
24
21
ret

Shed
10
10
10
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Pen
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10
10
9
8
10
10
9
10
9
7
9
10

Single
10
9
7
10
10
6
10
10
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Totaal
106
98
97
96
94
93
92
91
90
88
87
87
87
86
84
83
83
81
80
79
78
67
64
61
59
59
56
50
50
39
37
ret
ret
ret
ret
dns
dns

OLF
47
40
45
41
45
45
41
43
42
44
49
47
41
36
37
43
41
42
39
24
43
40
32
32
36
20
28
35
32
15
16

106
Perc
100,000
92,453
91,509
90,566
88,679
87,736
86,792
85,849
84,906
83,019
82,075
82,075
82,075
81,132
79,245
78,302
78,302
76,415
75,472
74,528
73,585
63,208
60,377
57,547
55,660
55,660
52,830
47,170
47,170
36,792
34,906
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Naam handler
Dongen van W.
Most van der M.
Most van der M.
Eekelen P.
Jonge de J.
Terpstra R.
Brnkman G.
Lejeuz S.
Dongen van W.
Graaff de S.
Demand W.
Akzhane M.
Mondeel J.
Elburg van J.
Kromhout K.
Huet van R.
Reeuwijk van C.
Jansen J.
Poelenije M.
Jansen J.

Aa van der E.
Jonge de J.
Lejeuz S.

Schoenmakers H.

Eekelen P.
Scheepers A.
Smeenk E.
Sigger T.
Kraan E.
Jansen J.
Lejeuz S.
Schripsema R.

Naam hond
Blaze

Kate

My Key Dog Fly
Tom

Liv

Sky the Big Saren
Spotan
Eryri Jaff
Gyp

LB Drift
Djim

Jim

ke

Sweep
Doc

Liv

Jilke

LB Lizz
Nell

LB Bess
Dot

Kim

Kyra

Jane

Belle

Kep
Conquest Jethro
Kemi Taff
Lan

LB Mase
Pixi

Moor

Outrun

17
18
14
17
20
16
13
13
14
20
20
17
14
20
16
11
10
16
13
14
18
20
20
8

(o]

Lift

10
10
10
10
10
10
8

10
10
8

8

10
8

6

10
10
10
10
7

10

Fetch
20
16
18
19
18
17
18
15
16
15
16
15
15
17
17
18

7
17
14
9
5
9
4
10
16
5
17
15

13

Drive
28
26
27
23
27
26
26
25
28
20
23
23
23
25
23
29
22
22
23
22
20
21
20
23
21
20
22
18

24

Shed
10
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Pen
10
10
10
9
9
10
7
10
9
6
10
5
10
8
10
2
10
2
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Single
10
10
10
10
3
5
10
9
10
10

»

Totaal
105
99
98
97
93
93
92
92
91
89
88
88
83
82
82
79
78
76
75
74
71
70
70
68
66
64
60
58
ret
ret
dis
dis

OLF
47
44
42
46
48
43
39
38
40
43
44
42
37
43
43
39
27
43
34
33
25
39
34
26
32
21
37
22

106
Perc
99,057
93,396
92,453
91,509
87,736
87,736
86,792
86,792
85,849
83,962
83,019
83,019
78,302
77,358
77,358
74,528
73,585
71,698
70,755
69,811
66,981
66,038
66,038
64,151
62,264
60,377
56,604
54,717
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



